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Start and End of School Year Family Report Card Conferences Holidays / Vacations, cont.

Holidays / Vacations
Quarter/Semester Start and End Dates

6th Grade & New 7th & 8th Graders Only;
School Release at 1:30July 2024 August 2024

September 2024 October 2024 November 2024

December 2024 January 2025 February 2025

March 2025 April 2025 May 2025

June 2025 July 2025 August 2025

Aug 12: 5th Grade Start Oct 24: Fall Conf. after-school; full school day Dec 23-Jan 3: Winter Break
Aug 13: 6th Grade and new 7th and 8th Grade Start Oct 25: Fall Conf. All Day; no school for students Mon, Jan 6: Staff PD Day
Aug 14: 7th-12th Grade Start Mar 27: Spring Conf. after school; full school day Mon, Jan 20: MLK Jr. Day
TBD: 12th Grade Last Day Mar 28: Spring Conf All Day; no school for students Mon, Feb 17: Presidents Day
May 30: 5th-11th Last Day Mar 17-21: Spring Break

Fri, Mar 28: Family Conferences
Mon, Sept 2: Labor Day Fri, Apr 18: April Day Off

Q1: Aug 14 - Oct 11 S1: Aug 14 - Dec 20 Fri, Sep 13: Staff PD Day Friday, May 26: Memorial Day
Q2: Oct 15 - Dec 20 Mon, Oct 14: Indigenous Peoples Day Thurs, Jun 19: Juneteenth
Q3: Jan 13 - Mar 14 S2: Jan 13 - May 30 Fri, Oct 25: Family Conferences
Q4: Mar 24 - May 30 Nov 25-29: Thanksgiving Break


